CLECO POWER LLC
2022 FORMULA RATE PLAN
LIST OF ATTACHMENTS

(A) LIST OF ATTACHMENTS
(B) REFUND CALCULATION

(C) COST OF SERVICE STUDY - JURISDICTIONAL SUMMARY
Rate Base (Page 1, Lines 1 through 18)
Revenues (Page 1, Lines 19 through 30)
Operating Expenses (Page 2, Lines I through 10)
Operating Income thru Rate of Retumn on Equity (Page 2, Lines 11 through 24)

WEIGHTED AVERAGE COST OF CAPITAL CALCULATION
(D) Summary Weight Average Cost of Capital (WACC)
(E) Calculation of the Embedded Cost of Long-Term Debt and Common Equity (HSPM)

ACCOUNTING DETAIL BY COST OF SERVICE LINE NUMBER
(F) COS Rate Base
(G) COS Regulated Income

BOOK BALANCE SHEETS AND INCOME STATEMENTS TO REGULATED AMOUNTS
(H) 2022 Regulated Balance Sheet (HSPM)
(1) 2022 Regulated Income Statement

OTHER WORKPAPERS
(J) Plant Detail
{N) Site-Specific Credit (HSPM; MARKET SENSITIVE)
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ATTACHMENT B

REFUND CALCULATION
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Cleco Power LLC
Refund Calculation

Evaluation Period Ended June 30, 2022
2022 REFUND CALCULATION

Point of Test Benchmarks

1
2
3

(>4 F -

© e~

10
11
12

Equity portion of jurisdictional rate base (COS, page 2, line 22)
Benchmark ROE per Docket No. U-35289
Eamings cap with no sharing (line 1 * line 2)

Equity portion of jurisdictional rate base (COS, page 2, line 22)
Max ROE after this sharing per Docket U-35299
Max eamings after this sharing (line 4 * line 5)

Max after sharing difference per Item 4 in U-32779 (line 6 - line 3)
Earnings subject io sharing (line 7))
Eamnings cap after this sharing (Jine 3 + line 8)

Earnings below which no sharing is required (line 3)
Eamings between which 60% - 40% sharing is required
Earnings above which 100% refund is required (line 9)

Refund Calculation

13
14
18
16

17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

Jurisdictional eamings achieved (COS, page 2, line 23)
Earnings cap with no sharing (line 3)

Pre-sharing eamings above benchmark (line 13 - line 14)
Earmnings deficit below benchmark (ine 16 - line 17)

Eamings to be shared at 60% - 40%: (Min of line 8, line 15)
Refund based on 60%-40% sharing (line 17 * 60%)}

Earnings achieved (line 13)

Earnings above which 100% refund is required {line 9)

Earnings to be refunded at 100%
({If line 19=line 20, enter difference, ctherwise enter 'O’

Total pre-tax refund amount (line 18 + line 21)
Tax effect muitiplier *
Amount to be refunded (line 22 * line 23)

After Refund ROE Calculation & Comparison to Pre Refund RCE

25
26
27
28
29

Equity portion of jurisdictional rate base (fine 1)

Earnings after refund (line 13 - line 22)

ROE achieved after refund (line 26 / line 25)

ROE befora Formula Rate Plan refund (line 13 / line 25)

ROE reduction resulting from Formula Rate Plan (line 27 - line 28)

Total

$1,715,362
10.00%
$171,536

$1,715,362
10.50%
$180,113

$8,577
$8,577
$180,113

$171,536
$171,536 to0 $180,113
$180,113

$143,575
$171,536

30
($27,961)

$0
$0

$143,575
$180,113

$0

$0
1.3583
30

$1,715,362
$143,575
8.37%
8.37%
0.00%
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ATTACHMENT C

COST OF SERVICE STUDY - JURISDICTIONAL STUDY
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CLECO Power LLC

Caost of Service Study

For Year Ended June 30, 2022
Jurisdictional Summary {$1,000s)

LPSC Docket No. U-X000CC
Exhibit CCM-4
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Jurisdictional Summary
Page 10of 2

Total
CLECO LPSC Other
Description [i)] {2} (3)
Rate Base
1 Plantin Service 5,792,304 4,908,273 885,031
Accumulated Depreciation 2,077,428 1,751,771 325,658
3 Net Plant 3,714,875 3,154,502 560,372
4 Construction Work in Progress - - -
§ Plant Held for Future Use 235 17 64
6 Prapayments 7,791 8,726 1,065
7 Operating Resorves (189,561) (163,085) (26,476)
8 Deferred Credits (17,395} (14,783) {2,612)
9 Cash Working Capital - - -
10 Materials & Suppliss 109,759 90,508 18,251
11 Fusl Stock 71,337 53,900 17,428
12 Deferred Fuel - - -
13 Deferred Debits 845,083 711,758 134,324
14 Customer Deposits (65,148} (64,727) {421)
156 Accumulated Deferred Taxes (571.880) (473.710) {98,270)
168 Accumulated Deferred ITC - - -
17 Reg. Liab. AFUDC Waiver (2,.811) (2,497) (413)
18 Rate Base 3,903,087 3,298,774 604,313
18 Revenues
20 Retail and Tribal 1,094,669 1,084,891 9,778
21 Wholesale Firm Service 183,470 - 183,470
22 City of Alexandria 7,633 - 7,633
23 Lafayette Utillty System 1,301 - 1,301
24 LEPA System 3,599 - 3,599
25 Energy Management - - -
26 Other Allocaled Revenues 22,308 - 22,395
27 Other Revenue - Funclionalized 27,741 26,381 1,350
28 Revenues 1,340,808 1,111,273 229,535
29 Non-Fusl Revenue 791,185 690,748 100,447
30 Fuel Revenus 549,613 420,525 129,088



CLECO Power LLC

Cost of Service Study

For Year Ended June 30, 2022
Jurisdictional Summary {$1,000s)
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Jurisdictional Summary
Page 2 of 2
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

Operating Expenses

Operating and Maintenance
Preduction Expense
Transmisslon Expense
Distribution Expense
Customer Accounts, Sales, & Info
Administration & General Expense

Total Operating & Maintenance

Deprecialicn Expense
General Taxes

Operating Expenses
Operating Income Pre-Tax
Amort Debt Disc/Exp Bonds
Interest on Customer Deposits

AFUDC Income

Utility Income Pre-Tax

Income Tax Expense

Return on Rate Base

Rate Base

Rate of Return

Debt Ratebase
Debt Portion of Return

48.00%
4.85%

Equity Ratebase
Equity Portion of Retumn

Rate of Return on Equity

Total
GCLECO LPSC Other
638,462 484,862 153,600
35,761 28,471 7,290
38,055 36,470 1,586
34,784 34,645 139
69,253 60,268 8,984
816,315 644,716 171,589
177,381 150,376 27,005
49,959 42,743 7.218
1,043,655 837,835 205,820
297,153 273,438 23,718
(74 (63) {11}
{2,548) {2,532) {16)
294,530 270,843 23,687
52,974 80,472 2,502
241,856 220,371 21,185
3,903,087 3,298,774 604,313
6.68%

1,583,411

76,795

1,715,362

143,575

8.37%
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ATTACHMENT D

SUMMARY WEIGHTED AVERAGE COST OF CAPITAL (WACC)
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Cleco PowerliC -

Summary Cost of Capital
30-Jun-22
LPSC BASIS
A B C D E F
Ling No. Type of Capital Amount Ratips. Cost WACC TaxGross TaxNel
1 Long-Term Debt $  1,486,862,285 (1)
2 Revolving Credit Facifity 4,583,333 (2}
3 DebtCapitalizdfion §  1.491,5345,598 (3} 48.00% 4.85% 2.33% 2.33% 1.72%
4 Common Equity (4) 52.00% 9.50% 4.94% _  6.68% 4.94%
& Total 100.00% 7.27% 8.01% 6.66%.
. 26.0781%
Notes:
{1} End of Period
{2} 12-month average as follows:
Revolver

Jul-21 - {5

Aug-21 - 48

-Sep-21 -

Qct-21 -

Nov-21 -

Dec-21 -

Jan-22 -

Feb-22 -

Mar-22 =

Apr-22 -

May-22 -

Jun-22 55,000,000

Average $ 4,583,333

{3) DebtPertion of Capitalization is Fixed af 48% per Order in Dotket No. U-35299
{4} Commen Equity Portion of Capltalization s Fixed at.62% with 8.5% ROE per Order in Dockel No. U-35299

{5) Exclude short term debt used to determine the carrying costs of storm darhage for determining WACGC per Dockel No. U-35807
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ATTACHMENT E

CALCULATION OF THE EMBEDDED COST OF LONG-TERM DEBT AND
COMMON EQUITY

CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL,
COMPETITIVELY SENSITIVE, TRADE SECRET,
AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATITON PURSUANT
TO RULE 12.1 OF THE COMMISSION’S
RULES OF PRACTICE AND PROCEDURE
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ATTACHMENT F

COS RATE BASE
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CLECO POWER LLC

DETAIL OF RATE BASE BY COS LINE NUMBER

13-MONTH AVERAGE BALANCES AT JUNE 30, 2022

101010
101010
101010
101010
101010
101010
101010
1041010
101010
101010
101010
101010
101010

104010

101010
101010
101010
101010
101010
101010
107010
101010
101010

101010
131010
101010
101010
101010
101010
101010
101010
101010
101010
101010
01010
101010
101010

101010
101040
101040
101010
101010
101010
101010
101010
101010
101010
101010
101010
101010
101010
101010
101010

31000
31100
31200
31400
31500
31500
31700
34000
34100
34200
34300
34400
34500

34500

35000
35200
35300
35400
35500
35600
35800
35900
35000

360C0
36100
36200
36400
36500
36600
36700
36800
36900
37000
37100
37200
37300
36000

38900
39000
39100
39200
39300
39400
39500
38500
39700
39800
39300
398010
31120
30100
30200
30300

31099
31198
31299
31499
31589
31699
31798
34099
34189
342399
34399
34499
34559

34699

35085
35289
35398
35499
35599
35689
35859
35599
35899

36099
36109
36299
36499
36589
36699
38799
36899
36999
37039
37199
37293
37389
37399

38999
39099
39188
39299
39358
39480
39599
38699
39799
39839
39999
393010
31120
30199
30299
30399

LAND
STRUCTURES AND IMPROVEMEN
BOILER PLANT EQUIPMENT
TURBOGENERATOR UNITS
ACCESSORY ELEGTRIC EQUIPM
MISCELLANEOUS POWER PLANT
STEAM PROD ASSET RET OBLIGATION
LAND

STRUCTURES AND{MPROVEMEN
FUEL HOLDERS, PRODUCERS &
PRIME MOVERS

GENERATORS

ACCESSORY ELECTRIC EQUIPM
MISCELLANEOUS POWER PLANT
TOTAL PRODUCTION

LAND
STRUCTURES AND IMPROVEMEN
STATION EQUIPMENT
TOWERS AND FIXTURES

POLES AND FIXTURES

OVERHEAD CONDUCTORS ANDD
UNDERGROUND CONDUCTORS AN
ROADS AND TRAILS

TOTAL TRANSMISSION

LAND _
STRUCTURES AND IMPROVEMEN
STATION EQUIPMENT

POLES, TOWERS, AND FIXTUR
OVERHEAD CONDUCTORS-AND D
UNDERGROUND CONDUIT
UNDERGROUND CONDUCTORS AN
LINE TRANSFORMERS AND CAP
SERVICES

METERS

INSTALLATIONS ON CUSTOMER
LEASED PROP ON CUSTOMERS
STREET LIGHTING AND SIGNA
TOTAL DISTRIBUTION

LAND AND LAND RIGHTS
STRUCTURES AND IMPROVEMENTS

OFFICE FURNITURE AND EQUIPMENT
TRANSPORTATION EQUIPMENT

STORES EQUIPMENT ,

TQOLS, SHOP, AND GARAGE EQUIPIMENT
LABORATORY EQUIPMENT

POWER OPERATED EQUIPMENT
COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT

LIGNITE PREPAIDS _
GENERAL PLANT ASSET RETIREMENT OBLIGATION
STRUCT AND IMPROV:DH LIGNITE

ORGANIZATION COSTS

FRANCHISES AND CONSENTS

MISCELLANECUS INTANGIBLE

TOTAL GENERAL PLANT

CtGROSS PLANT

LPSC Docket No, U-X0XXXX
Exhibit CCM-4

AMOUNT

8,609,878
224,143,867
1,542,330,236
513,938,265
57,604,717
50,135,517
15,291,249
67,733
7,625,297
1,303,184
2,371,800
18,421,891
4,984,348
722,518
2,448,551,498

45,377,715
2,383,062
439,109,863
20,018,778
352,121,836
82,345,251
125,991
2,735,178
954,218,676

48,350,213
364,130
117,545,529
301,448,137
433,998,508
81,939,119
122,162,685
422,353 855
118,989,108
88,841,174
1,111,255
56,762
81,286,550
1,908,448,035

5,391,173
30,730,104
20,650,271
52,222 615

2,478,767
11,563,061

4,015,576

4,914,866
68,863,794

3,168,311
23,607,651

0

271,473
8,919
13,572,080
239,620,274
481,085,934

5,792,304,144.17

1 of 8
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CLECO POWER LLC

DETAIL OF RATE'BASE BY COS LINE NUMBER

13-MONTH AVERAGE BALANCES AT JUNE 20, 2022

1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
10BOX0
1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
111010

1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
1080X0

1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
1080X0

1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
1080X0
1080X1
1080X0
1080X0
111010
111010
111010
111010
191010
111010

31100
31200
31400
31500
31600
31700
34100
34200
34300
34400
34500
34600
30100

35200
35300
35400
35500
35600
35800
35900
35000

36100
36200
36400
36500
36600
38700
36800
36900
37000
37100
37200
37300
36000

39000
39100
39200
39300
39400
39500
39600
39700
39800

398010
30100
38900
38900
31120
30200
30300
30100
30100

31199
31209
31499
31599
31699
31799
34199
34209
34399
34499
34529
34699
34699

35299
35380
35459
35599
35639
35899
35999
35989

36199
36209
36499
36599
36689
36799
36889
36999
37059
37199
37289
37399
37358

39099
39199
39299
39399
39489
39589
39899
39799
39899
395010
30199
39999
30999
31120
30299
30398
24699
34699

STRUCTURES AND.IMPROVEMEN
BOILER PLANT EQUIPMENT
TURBOGENERATOR UNITS
ACCESSDRY ELECTRIC EQUIPM
MISCELLANEOUS POWER PLANT
STEAM PROD ASSET RET OBLIGATION
STRUCTURES AND IMPROVEMEN
FUEL HOLDERS, PRODUCERS &
PRIME MOVERS

GENERATORS

ACCESSORY ELECTRIC EQUIPM
MISCELLANEOUS POWER PLANT
ACCUM DEPR-MISC INTANGIBLE
PRODUCTION ACCUM DEPR

STRUCTURES AND.IMPROVEMEN
STATION EQUIPMENT

TOWERS AND FIXTURES

POLES AND FIXTURES

OVERHEAD CONDUCTORS AND D
UNDERGROUND CONDUCTORS AN
ROADS AND TRAILS

TRANSMISSION ACCUM DEPRECIATION

STRUCTURES AND.IMPROVEMEN
STATION EQUIPMENT

POLES, TOWERS, AND FIXTUR
OVERHEAD CONDUGCTORS AND D
UNDERGROUND CONDUIT
UNDERGROUND CONDUCTORS AN
LINE TRANSFORMERS AND CAP
SERVICES

METERS

INSTALLATIONS ON CUSTOMER
LEASED PROP ON CUSTOMERS
STREET LIGHTING AND SIGNA
DISTRIBUTION ACCUM DEPRECIATION

STRUCTURES AND IMPROVEMENTS
OFFICE FURNITURE AND EQUIPMENT
TRANSPORTATION EQUIPMENT

STORES EQUIPMENT

TOOLS, SHOP, AND GARAGE EQUIPMENT
LABORATORY EQUIPMENT

POWER OPERATED EQUIPMENT
COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT

GENERAL PLANT ASSET RETIREMENT OBLIGATION
ACM DPR: INTANGIBLE-ORGANIZATION
GENERAL OTHER _ o
GENERAL ACCUM DEPR-LIGNITE LEASES
STRUCT AND IMPROV-DH LIGNITE
FRANCHISES AND CONSENTS
MISCELLANEOUS INTANGIBLE

ACCUM DEPR-MISC INTANGIBLE/STRUCT
RECLASSIFY TO PRODUCTION

GENERAL ACCUM DEPRECIATION

CLACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION

C(NET PLANT

LPSC Docket No, U-200XX

AMOUNT

(108,489,733)
(562,927,809)
(248,837,870)
(34,561,155)
(27,348,658)
(8.678.759)
(3,133,495)
(598,152)
{1,139,446)
(7,421,859)
(2,151,650)
(2686,833)
{80,094,539)
(1,085,669,958)

(8665,014)
(116,830,735)
{41,507,752)

(117.768,661).

(54,950,684)
{137.962)
{274,084)

(302,334,892)

(124,346)
(26,956,005)
(192,251,821)
(72,043,422)
{20,655,983)
{29,021,264)
{121,335,629)
(82,366,802)
{23,700,810)
(867,353)
 (39,095)
(28,946,505)
(598,309,037)

{3,139,301)
(11,849,351)
{12,438,959)

© 15,552

(3,452,551)

{2,000,746)

{1,148,807)
(38,062,856)

(731,255)
{1,409)
(7.496)

(72,809,693)
(18,305,860)

(263,807)

(6,010,167)
{73,813,069)
(80,087,043)

80,087,043
(91,115,573)

{2,077,429,460)

3,714,874,685

Exhibit CCM-4
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LPSC Docket No. U-3X000C
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CLECO POWERLLC Page 14 of 43
DETAIL OF RATE BASE BY COS LINE NUMBER
13-MONTH AVERAGE BALANCES AT JUNE 30, 2022 AMOUNT
107001 30200 30298 FRANCHISES AND CONSENTS 0
107001 30300 30398 MISCELLANEOUS INTANGIBLE 0
107001 30100 30399 INTANGIBLE 0
107001 31000 31099 LAND AND LAND RIGHTS 0
107001 31400 31199 STRUCTURES AND IMPROVEMEN 0
107001 31200 31299 BOILER PLANT EQUIPMENT 0
107001 31400 31499 TURBOGENERATOR UNITS 0
107001 31500 31589 ACCESSORY ELECTRIC EQUIPM 0
107001 31600 31699 MISCELLANEQUS POWER PLANT 0
10799 31700 31789 STEAM PROD ASSET RET OBLIGATION 0
10799 32100 32189 GAS TRANSMISSION PL 0
10799 34000 34099 LAND AND LAND RIGHTS o
10769 34100 34158 STRUCTURES AMD IMPROVEMEN 0
10789 34200 34299 FUEL HOLDERS, PRODUCERS, ACCESS 4]
10795 34300 34399 PRIME MOVERS 0
10799 34400 34489 GENERATORS o
10789 34500 34599 ACCESS ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT 1]
107001 34600 34609 MISCELLANEOUS POWER EQUIPMENT 0
107001 31000  3469% PRODUCTION 0
107001 35000 35088 LAND 0
107001 35200 35299 STRUCTURES AND IMPROVEMEN 0
107001 35300 35399 STATION EQUIPMENT 0
107001 35400 35488 TOWERS AND FIXTURES 0
107001 35500 35599 POLES AND FIXTURES ]
107001 35600 35699 CVERHEAD CONDUCTORS AND D 0
10799 35800 35839 UNDERGROUND.CCNDUCTORS 0
10799 358900 35999 ROADS AND TRAILS 0
107001 35000 35999 TRANSMISSION 0
107001 36000 36009 LAND 0
107001 35100 36199 STRUCTURES AND IMPROVEMEN o
107001 36200 36259 STATION EQUIPMENT o]
107601 36400 36499 POLES, TOWERS, AND FIXTUR 0
107001 36500 36589 OVERHEAD CONDUCTCORS AND D ]
107001 36600 36699 UNDERGROUND CONDUIT 0
107001 35700 36799 UNDERGROUND CONDUCTORS AN 0
107001 356800 36899 LINE TRANSFORMERS AND CAP 0
107004 36900 38999 SERVICES 0
107001 37000 37099 METERS 0
107001 37100 37199 371 - Installs cust premise {Distr) 0
107001 37300 37399 STREET LIGHTING AND SIGNA 0
107001 36000 37309 DISTRIBUTION 0
107001 38800 38895 LAND o
107001 39000  3908% STRUCTURES AND IMPROVEMENTS 0
107001 39100 39139 OFFICE FURNITURE AND EQUIPMENT 0
107001 39200 38299 TRANSPORTATION EQUIPMENT 0
107001 39300 39399 STORES EQUIPMENT ) 0
107001 30400 35499 TOOLS, SHOP, AND GARAGE EQUIPMENT 0
167001 39500 39599 LABORATORY EQUIPMENT . o]
107001 39600 39899 POWER OPERATED EQUIPMENT 1]
107001 39700 39798 COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT 0
107001 39800 39899 MISCELLANECUS EQUIPMENT ¢]
107001 39800 39999 LIGNITE LAND o
10799 39901 38801 GENERAL PLANT ASSET RET OBLIGATION 0
107001 39900 39998 GENERAL Q
C{CWIP Q
105010 31000 31089 LAND 0
105010 35000 35099 LAND ] 0
105010 35200 35289 STRUCTURES AND IMPROVEMEN Q
105010 35900 35959 ROADS AND TRAILS 235,371
105010 C(PLANT HELD FOR FUTURE USE 235,371

3 of8
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CLECOPOWER LLC
DETAIL OF RATE BASE BY COS LINE NUMBER

13-MONTH AVERAGE BALANCES AT JUNE 30, 2022

1656010
165010
165010
165010
165010
165010
165010
165011

165020
165040
165107
165140
165170
165171

165120
165200
165210
165240
165300
1658330
165335

165420
165420
1658420

New Line

144010
144020
228100
228100
228100
228201
228210
228301
228310
228320
228330
228340
228370
228401

252180
252200
252220
253001
253002
253002
253002
253002
253005
253015
253020
253070
253180
253180
263200
253210
253220
253230
253240
253250
253400
New Line
New Line
New Line

Prepaid-Insurance
Prepaid-Insurance Properly
Prepaid-Insurance Fiduciary
Prepaid-Insurance Fidelity and Crime
Prepaid-Insurance Cyber Liabilty
Prepaid-Insurance Special Liability
Prepald-Insurance Brokers Fees
Prepaid-Insurance (LT}
Prepaid-Toledo Bend Add O&M
Prepaid-Elec Ocoup Licenses
Prepaid-Capital
Prepaid-Officer/Director Insur
Prepaid-Toledo Bend {LT)
Prepaid-Toledo Bend {Cur)
Prepald-Major Maintenance
Prepaid-Advance Royaliles
Prepaid-Gen Liabllity Insur
Prepaid-Excess Liab Insurance
Prepaid-Amonia Purchases
Prepaid-inventory
Prepaid-Energy Efficiency
Prepaid-Wholesale Contracts
Prepaid-Other
Prepaid-LT Wholasale Contracts
Prepaid - ST Inventory
C{PREPAYMENTS

Cust AR-Prov Uncoliect Accls
Cther AR-Prov Uncollect Accls
Unrest Accum Prov Storm Damage

Unrest Accum Prov Storm Damage - Unrest Storm
Unrest Accum Prov Storm Damage - Rest Sform

Accum Prov Workers Comp
Accum Prov General Liability
Accum Prov IBNR Claims
Accum Prov Exec Retiremt Supp
Accum Prov MSP Pension Costs
Accum Prov SERP
Accum Prov Director's Retiremt
Pension Plan-Long-Term
Accum Prov IBR Claims

C{ OPERATING RESERVES

Def CRS-LEPA Cap Adv Depesits
Def CRS-LPPA Cap Adv Depesits
Def CRS-AEP Cap Adv Deposils
Def CRS-Miscellaneous

Def CRS-Gas Imbalance Coughlin
Def CRS-Gas Imbalance Teche

Def CRS-Gas Imbalance Rodemacher U1

Def CRS-Gas Imbalance Acadia Unft 1
Def CRS-8SR Capital Reserve *
Def CRS-Miscellaneous

Def CRS-LTICP

Pef CRS-Advanced Pole Rentals
Def CRS-LEPA D&M Adv Deposiis
Def CRS-LEPA Cap Adv Deposils
Def CRS-LPPA O&M Adv Deposits
Def CRS-LPPA Cap Adv Deposits
Def CRS-AEP O&M Adv Deposits
Def CRS-AEP Cap Adv Deposits
Def CRS-Acadla O&M Adv Deposit
Def CRS-LA Renew Energy Gran
Def CRS-Trans Service Deposits
Other Defer Credits - LTCIP ST

Cther Defer Credits - LTICP LT

Accumulated Deferred Investment Tax Credits

‘CtDEFERRED CREDITS

LPSC Docket No. U-X0000K

ANMOUNT

1,816,938
G

184,377

o

128,625
943.736

99,256
350,836

512,360

1,052,260
155,511

196,176
2,026,163
20,517
284,476
7,791,291

(12.267,863)
8,580,451
762,422

(59,761)

{1,843,562)
{3.807,312)
(707.173)

0
(15,775,174)

(164,302,796}

{189,560,768)

(27.046)
52,846
(128)

(49)
(3.210,724)
(826,380)

(872,632)
(2.216,599)

{4,699,197)

(1,182,625)

(103,769)
(1,656,458)
{1,291,238)
{1,361,267)

{17,345,206)
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CLECO POWERLLC
‘DETAIL OF RATE BASE BY COS LINE NUMBER

13-MONTH AVERAGE .BALANCES AT JUNE 30, 2022

154001
154110
154130
154189
154210
154230
154700
154800
158100
163010
163020
163110
163110
163110
183110
163110

inventory Received Not Paid

Invent Matl & Supp - T&D

lnvent Matl T&D - Sales Taxes

Invent IntraUnit Stores Transf

Invent Matl & Supp - Gen

Invent Matl Gen - Sales Tax

Invent Mat| & Supp-Limestone

Allowance Inventory

Stores Expense-T&D

Stores Expense-T&D

Stores Expense-Open Stack

Stores Expense-Generation

Stores Expense-Generation Teche
‘Stores Expense-Generalion Brame
Stores Expense-Generation Dolet Hills
Stores Expense-Generation Acadia

CIMATERIALS AND SUPPLIES INVENTORY

LPSC Docket No. U-000(X

AMOUNT

115,846,059

(16,623,885)
(3,432,847)

3,434,264

4,158,097

954,660
575,320
2,288,847
553,009
965,381
108,758,905

5 of8
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CLECO POWER LLC
DETAIL OF RATE BASE BY COS LINE NUMBER

13-MONTH AVERAGE BALANCES AT JUNE 30, 2022

151001
151020
151130
151140
151160
154170
151180
151180
151300
151310
151330
151350
151380
151380
151500
151500
151500
151500
151600
151630
151640
151690
151700

182300
182301
182304
182305
182306
182307
182308
182309
182311

182312
182312
182313
182314

182314

182321
182322
182323
182324
182328
182331
182332
182333
182335
182336
182337
182345
182351
182352
182370
182372
182373
182374
182375
182376
182382
182383
182390
182392
182395
182396
182398
182399

Inv Fuel Stk-Coal

Inv Fuel Stk-Propane Gas

Inv Fue) Stk-Coal Transptn

Inv Fue! Stk-Coal Hand/Test

Inv Fue! Stk-Coal Prop Tax

Inv Fuel Stk-Coal Depr

Inv Fue! Stk-Coal Leases

Inv Fuel Stk-Coal O&M Costs

Inv Fuel Stk-DPS Lignite

Inv Fuel Stk-DPS Lig Hand/Test

Inv Fuel Stk-DPS Lignite Depr

Inv Fuel Stk-DPS Lig O&M Costs

Inv Fue! Stk-DPS Lignite Legal

Inv Fuet Stk-DPS Lignite Royal

Inv Fue! Stk - Nat Gas Storage

Inv Fue! Stk - Nat Gas Storage Coughlin
Inv Fug! Stk - Nat Gas Storage Teche
Inv Fuel Stk - Nat Gas Storage Acadia
Inv Fuel Stk-Petcoke

Inv Fuel Stk-Petcoke Transpin

Inv Fuel Stk-Petccke Hand/Test

Inv Fuel Stk-Peteoke O&M Cosls

Inv Fuel Stk-RPS Lignite

C{FUEL INVENTORY

Reg Asset ST-Rate Case Costs
Reg Asset L T-Rate Case Costs
Reg Asset ST-Def Prod:Q&M Exp
Reg Asset LT-Def Frod O&M Exp
Reg Asset ST-Acadia Acg Cost
Reg Asset LT-Acadia Acq Cost -
Reg Asset ST-AMI Piiol Costs

Reg Asset LT-AMI Pilot Costs

Reg Asset LT-Postretirernent NSC
Reg Assel LT - Postrelire NSC
Reg Asset LT - Postretire NSC
Reg Asset Contra Postretirment NSC
Reg Aset ST - EE loss Contribution
Reg Aset ST - EE loss-Contribution
Reg Asset ST-Biomass Test Burn
Reg Asset LT-Biomass Test Bum
Reg Asset ST-Acadia FRP trueup
Reg Assel LT-Acadia FRP trueup
Reg Assel LT-Def Cap EVG-7 PPA
Reg Asset ST-AMI Def Rev Regmt
Reg Asset LT-AMI Def Rev Regmt
Reg Asset LT-AMI O Startup Cst
Reg Asset-Energy Efficiency

Reg Assel LT-LateReconneciFes
Req Asset ST-LateReconnectFee
Reg Asset-Coughlin Market Value Step-Up
Reg Asset ST-MATS Defer Cost
Reg Asset LT-MATS Defer Cost
Reg Asset-Postretirement Plans
Reg Asset ST-MISO Integration
Reg Asset LT-MISC Integration
Reg Asset ST-COPS Trans Cost
Reg Asset |.T-COPS Trans Cost,
Reg Asset ST-Cotp Franchse Tax
Reg Asset ST - RPS3 Train Cost
Reg Asset ST - Debt Iss Costs
Consiruction Finance Costs

Reg Asset LT - RPS3 Train Cost
Reg Asset LT-Tree Abstraction-
Reg Asset ST-Tree Abstraction
Reg Asset ST-Other

Reg Asset LT-Other

LPSC Docket No. U-X000%X

AMOUNT

7,388,901

7,530,863

19,187 ,24%

2,687,136
5,019,953

27,904,770
1,607,201

71,337,065

2,636,888
3,800,690

105,778
1,807,034

13,260,285
(618,100)
1,319,822
325,436

545,390
1,499,822

0
0
189,641,067

131,331,717

30,738
814,554
0

155,689

3,453,866
5,773,468
6,377,385
2,714,969
5,029,702
5,979,424

6 of 8
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GLECO POWER LLC ‘ o
DETAIL OF RATE BASE BY COS LINE NUMBER

13.MONTH AVERAGE BALANCES AT JUNE 30, 2022

186001
186200
186201
188320
185340
MNew Line
New Line
NewLine
Mew Line
New Line
New Line
New Line
New Line
New Line
New Line
New Ling
MNew Line
MNew Lina
New Line
New Line
New Line
New Line
New Line
New Line
New Line
New Line

Reg Asset LT - Lost Revenue COVID 12
Reg Asset LT -Dolel

Deferred Misc Work In Progress

Deferred Entergy Subs Maint.

Def Lease Initial Direct Cost

Deferred Employee Pension Plan
Deferred Shelf Registration

Reg Asset ST- §{ Mary

Reg Assel ST - Affordability

Reg Assets LT - Humricane Laura
18230331 - Reg Asset LT - St Mary

Reg Asset LT - RPS2

Reg Assel LT - Hurricane Delta

Reg Assel LT - Hurricans Zeta

Reg Asset LT - Winter Storms URI/VIOLA
Reg Asset LT - Affordability Study

Reg Asset LT - Dolst Mine

Reg Asset LT - Madison Unit 3 Property Tax
Reg Asset LT - Hurricane Ida

Reg Asset LT - Bayou Vista {o Segura
Reg Assel LT - AFUDC Debt Gross-Up
Reg Asset LT - AFUDC Equity Gross-Up
Reg Assel ST - Madison Unit 3 Property Tax
Reg Assel ST - Bayou Vista {o Segura
Reg Assel ST - Hurricane Delta

Reg Asset ST - Hurricane Zeta

Reg Assels ST - Hurricane Laura

Reg Asset ST- Hurricane lda

C(REGULATORY ASSETS & DEFERRED DEBRITS

LPSC Docket No. U-XXXXXX
Exhitit CCM-4

AMOUNT

2,953,448
128,852,766
4,463,112
1,142
326,939

1,739,674
1,375,115
50,777,544
4,349,186
6,937,013
16,002,770
3,104,980
1,785,095
11,706,845
100,014,386
4,222 444
26,199,824
454,379
22,620,366
66,573,511
4,069,023
1,480,832
59,103
11,382
187,474
713,924
846,082,933

7 of 8
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CLECO FOWERLLC
DETAIL'OF RATE BASE BY COS LINE NUMBER

13-MONTH AVERAGE BALANCES AT JUNE 30, 2022

235010
235010

235010
252010

182310
182320
182360
190303
190004
180305
190006
180020
190502
190504
196505
190506
190510
254010
254020
254020
254070
New Line
282002
282004
282005
282007
282015
282015
282015
282020
282022
282502
282504
282505
282520
282522
283080
283020

255700
255703

254050
254051
254060
254075
254076

Custamar Deposits-Active

Customer Deposits-Active Unpaid

Customear Deposits-Active Security Deposits

Customer Adv for Constr-Electr
CICUSTOMER ADVANCES AND DEPOSITS

Reg Asset FASBE 109

Reg Asset Siale FASB 109

Reg Asset - AFLDC

Deferred FIT -ITC

Deferred FIT - Current

Deferred FIT - Noncurrent

Def FIT - Noncur NOL & Credils
Daferrad FIT - Noncuirent OCI
Deferred SIT - FAS 109
Deferred SIT - Current

Deferred SIT - Noncumrent

Def SIT - Noncur NOL.-& Credits
Deferred SIT - Nencurrent OCH
Regulatory Liability FASBE 109
Regulatory Lisbility State FAS
Regulatory Liabifity State FAS Non Rate Base
Reg Liability 2017 Tax Reform
Req Liability ST - 2017 Tax Reform
Deferred FIT - AFUDC FAS 109
Deferred FIT - Current

Deferred FIT - Noncurrent
Deferred FIT - Noncurrent OCI
‘Peferred SIT - Noncurrent OCl
Deferred SIT - Noncurrent OC1
Deferred SIT - Noncurrent OCl Non Rate Base
ADIT FIT - Customer

ADIT FIT - COPS Customer
Deferred SIT - AFUDC FAS 109
Deferred SiT - Current

Deferred SIT - Noncurrent
ADIT SIT - Customer

ADIT SIT - COPS Customer
ADIT Other- Deferred FIT

ADIT Gther - Delerred 8IT
CLACCUMULATED DEFERRED TAXES

Def ITC-Pre1971
Def ITC-Adj Elec Pre 71
C(PRE-71 DEFERRED ITC

Reg Liab ST - Evg PPA True-up
Reg Liab LT - Evg PPA True-up
Reg Liab ST Corp Franchise Tax

Reg Liab ST - Miscellanecus

Reg Liab LT - Miscellansous
C{ REGULATORY LIABILITIES

C{TOTAL RATE BASE

LPSC Docket No, LI-XX0X
Exhibit CCM-4
Page 19 of 43

AMOUNT

(58,757,175)
2192,717)

(4,197,700}
(65,147,592)

39,936,994
163,003,712

63,768,129

79,112,382
5,088,874
22,670,239

27,489,251
1,804,098
(2,346,633)
1,640,175

o

0

0
(587,138,719)

1,828,013
0

(44,104,908)
0

(270,521,491)

(47,143,676)
(17,154,998)
(571,973,569)

0
(2,910,533)

(2,910,533

3,503,086,501.46

8 of8
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CLECO POWERLLC
DETAIL OF REGULATED INCOME BY COS LINE NUMBER
YEAR-ENDING JUNE 30, 2022

440910 EOR-Fue! Residential
4406019 EOR - Unbilled Residential
440020 EOR-Base Residentia)
440030 EQR-EAC Residential
RESIDENTIAL REVENUES
442010 EOR-Fuel Commerzial
442019 EOR - Unbilled Commerdial
442020 EOR-Base Commercial
442030 EOR-EAC Commercia)
442140 EOR-Fuel industial
442118 EOR - Unbilled Industrial
442120 EOR-Base Industrial
442121 EOR-Industrial Management Fee
442130 EOR-EAC Industrial .
COMMERCIAL: and INDUSTRIAL REVENUES
444010 EOR-Fuel Public Strt/Hwy
444019 EOR - Unbilled Public StitHwy
444020 EOR-Base Public StrifHwy
444030 EOR-EAC Public Stri/Hwy
Public Street/ Highway Lighting
445010 EQOR-Fuel Other Public Auth
445019 EOR - Unbilied Gther Pub Auth
445020 EOR-Base Other Public Auth
445030 E0R-EAC Other Public Aulh
Other Sales fo Public Authorities
447010 EOR-Fuel Oth Sales Pub Utifi
447011 EOR-Fuel St. Martinvilla
447019 EOR-Unbilled Sales for Resale
447020 EOR-Base Oth Sales Pub Util
447030 EOR-Energy Mgt Services
447031 EOR - Energy Mgmt Svs Fee
447032 EOR-Energy Mgm! Trans, Srve.
447033 EQR-EAC Enemgy Mgt Services
447085 EOR-Gen Capacy/Energy Sold
447085 EOR-Non-Rec Pur Sales-Wh! Only
Sales for Resale
4585000 [nterdepartmental rents
457001 SRV-51vs Associated Co
463001 SRV-5rvs Non-Associated Co
454001 Affitate Rent
457200 Misc. Revenues Affilate
intercampany Revenua
450001 EOR-Forfeited Discounts
Forfeited Discounts
451001 MSR-Cash Cennesct Fees
451002 MSR-Rev Cash Reconned! Fees
451003 MSR-Msf Check Fees
451004 MSR-Tampering Fees
451888 MSR-Other
Miscellaneous Service Ravenus
454001 OER-Rent Elechric Propesty
Rent from Electric Properties.
458101 OER-Schdl; Sys Control & Dispa
456102 QER-Transmission Charges Rev
456104 OER-Facilities Chargas
486105 OER-Reactive Spply Voltage Con
456106 OER-Point To Point Firm
456107 OER-Paint To Point Nonfirm
458108 OER-Loss Compensation Energy
456109 OER-Ldss Compensation Capcly
458120 UER-Unbiled Trans Revenue Base
456130 OER-Impact Studies Rev
456132 OER-ntesconnection Study
456133 OER-Network Revenue
456140 CER-Unauth Trans Use Penalty

AMDUNT

182,270,233
2,010,963
345,162,904

528,444,609

128,595,027
1,573,378
211,021,635

107,527,483
896,443
07,235,647

547,149,611

870,547
16,020
2,841,477

3,727,744
5,234,150

38,152
9,075,504

14,347,815
124,815,662

{201,840)
60,237,141

21,901,294

206,752,256,
0

5,849,017

0
5,843,017
9,164,016
9,164,018
4,055,563

4,058,563
7,788,026
7,798,028

10,790,572

LPSC Docket No. U-X0000X
Exhibit CCM-4
Page 21 0f43

10f7

[




LPSC Docket No. U-X3O0(XX
Exhibit CCM-4
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‘CLECO POWER LLC
DETAIL OF REGULATED INCOME BY COS LINE'NUMBER
YEAR ENDING JUNE 30, 2022

456141 CER-Energy Imbalance Trang
456170 OER-Reg & Frequency Response
456180 OER-Oper Reserves-Spinning
456181 OER-Oper Reserves-Supplemental
456202 OER-Distribution Charges Rev
456203 OER-Other Trans Rev Wholesale
456980 OER-Other Electric Revenues
449100 DOR-Site Spacific Adjustmeant
449101 DOR-Transmission Refund
459850 QOR-Other Operaling Revenue
Other Electric Revenues
441120 UER-Unbilled Revenue Base

Unbilled Revenues .
OTHER REVENUES

COSP.1Ln29 TOTAL REVENUES

501000 OPS-Recov Care Discount
501010 0OPS-Recov Biomass Asset Recove
501020 Comm Authorized Special Refund
501100 OPS-Recov Gas BExm

501165 OPS-Recov LTP Var Cost
501120 OPS-Recov Coal Exp

501125 OPS-Recov DPS Lignite Exp
501126 OPS-Recov Petcoke Exp

501130 OPS-Recov Limestone Exp
501140 OPS-Recov FAC Interest Exp
501150 OPS-Recov EAC Interest Exp
501220 OPS-Recov Coal Transpt Bp
501226 OPS-Recov Petcoke Transpt Exp
501230 OP3-Recov Limestone Transpt Ex
501620 CPS-Nonrec Coal Exp-Byprod
501625 OPS-Nonree OPS Lig Exp-Byprod:
501626 OPS-Nonrec Pet Exp-Byprod
501630 OPS-Nonrec Cozl - Retall onfy
501631 OPS-Recov Coal - Whsl only
501633 OPS-Nonrec Lmstone-Retall only
501634 OPS-Recov Lmstone- Whs! only
501635 OPS-Noenrec DPS Lig-Relail onty
501638 OPS-Recov DPS Lig - Whsl only
501637 OPS-Nonrec Pel - Retail only
501638 QOFS-Recov Pet - Whs! only
501650 OPS-Wholesale Recov Fuel
501851 QPS-Nen-Recov Wholesale Fuel
501660 OPS-RetailiWhola Recov Fuel
501661 QPS-RetailVWhole NonRecov Fusl
501670 OPS-Non-Recov Sales for Resale
501575 OPS-Recov FCA Reagents BExp
501580 OPS-Recov EAC Resgents Exp
501890 OPS-Recov CERT Additives
503000 Steam Other-Fpssil

508000 Allowances

508100 Allowances - NOX

508200 Allowances - 302

547000 OPS-Other Pwr Gen Cper Fuel
557100 OPS-Defarred Fuel Expense
557105 Deferred Environmental Expense
557120 OPS-Wholesale Deferred Fuel
857121 QOPS-Def. Fue) Exp. St Martin
557122 OPS-Def, Fuel Exp. DEMCO

Fuel used for electric generation

AMOUNT

22,755,053

1,813,232
(845,549)
(162,562)

72,358
34,420,104
0

0

286,115,540

1,362,709,251
4,340,807 957

542,860,798

8,255,668

2,347,829
{14}

{20,789,086)

§32,675,196
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CLECO POWERLLC

DETAIL OF REGULATED INCOME BY COS LINE NUMBER
YEAR ENDING JUNE 20, 2022

$55010
555014
555020
£55100
555200
555300
555350

Power Purchased for Resale

500000
502000
505000
-506000
510000
511000
512000
513000
514000
548000
545000
551000
552000
553000
556000
557000

560000
561000
561100
561200
561360
561400
561401
561500
5581600
561630
551631
561700
561732
562000
563000
565000
565100
565200
566000
587000
568000
565000
569100
569200
589300
570000
571000
571010
572000
573000
575700

COSP.2Ln2

OPS-Power Purchased for Resala
OPS-Mon-Recov Pur Pwr-Whi Only
OPS-Faciliies Chg Dabit Other
Non Recoverable Fue! Exempt
QOPS-Power Purch Toledo Bend
OPS-Power-Pur Unintn! InterOut
OPS-Power Pur Unintrd Inter In

FUEL AND PURCHASED POWER

OPS-Operations Supervisor/Engr
OPS-Ops Steam Expenses
OPS-Electric Expenses

OPS-Misc Steam Power Exp
MNT-SupenvisorfEngineer
MNT-Maintenance of Structures
MNT-Maintenance of Boiler Plan
MNT-Mainterzmes of Elec Plant
MNT-Maintenance Misc Steam
OP3-Other Pwr Gen Oper Gen BExp
(PS-Mise Other Pwr Generation
MNT-Other Pwr Gen SupwEngnr
MNT-Other Pwr Gen Maint Struct
Maint Gen Equipment-Other
OPS-System ControliLd Dispatch
0OPS-Other Power Supply Expense
OTHER PRODUCTION EXPENSE

PRODUGCTION EXPENSES

-OPS-Trans Operal-SuperviEngr

OPS-Tians Cperat-Load Dispatch
OPS-Load Dispatch Refiability
OPS-Load Dspich Mntr & Opeitn
OPS-Load Dsptch Trans Ssve/Sch
OPS8-5chd Sys Cntrl and Displch
NonRec-Schd Sys Cntd & Depich
OPS-Reliablty Ping & Stndr Dev
OPS-Transmission Srve Studies
OPS-Impact Studies Exp
OPS-Facility Studies

OPS-Gen Interconnection Stdy
OPS-Interconnection Study
OPS-Trans Operat-Station Exp
OPS-Trans Operat:Overhead Lns
0PS&-Trans Wheeling
OPS-Non-Recoverable Trans Bxp
Entergy-Trans Chg {o Northlake
0PS-Trans Operat Misc Expenses
OPS-Trans Operat Rents
MNT-Trans Operat Suprv/Engr
MNT-Trans Maint Structures
MNT-Computer Hardware
MNT-Computer Software
MNT-Communication Equipment
MNT-Trans Maint Maint Stations
MNT-Trans Maint Overhead Line
MNT-Trans Maint OH Line ROW
MNT-Trans Maint Underground
MNT-Trans Qperating Misc
Ree-Mkt Adrnin Montior & Compll

AMOUNT
44,796,001

1,452,816
o

0
o
46,248,817
578,924,013

4,986,413
12,138,604
7,460,550
6,795,763
6,243,872
763,137
15,563,500
15,923,455
8,765,904
¢}

0
0

0

202,145
2,506,293
D
81,449,636

660,383,650
965,252

647,289
1,800,072
204,052
1,048,258
331,755
912.140
o

(366,307)

332,814
0
2,254,062
14,055,593

178,879
83,172
695,148
0
336,901
940,218
o
2,636,330
2,833,885

0
0

LPSC Docket No. U-X3000K
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LPSC Docket No. U-X00CKX

Exhibit CCM—-4
Page 24 of 43
CLECC POWERLLC
DETAIL OF REGULATED INCOME BY COS LINE NUMBER
YEAR ENDING JUNE 30, 2022 ' AMOUNT
575701 Nen Rec-Mkt Adm Montior & Comp 5,659,476

COSP.2Ln3J TRANSMISSION EXPENSES 35,760,996
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CLECO POWERLLC

D%TA]L OF REGULATED INCOME BY COS LINE NUMBER
YEAR ENDING JUNE 30, 2022

580000
581000
582000
583000
584000
585000
585000
587000
583000
589000
550000
591000
5952000
593000
594000
595000
595000
597000
598000

901000
902000
803000
$03100
804000

905000
£07000

908000
309000
910000
911000
912000
913000
916000

920000
520001
521000
921001
921002
921003
921005
921009
$21010
921013
922000
922003
823000
923030
924000
925000
926000
926040
926070

826230
826231

926240
926241
926260
926261

CO5P.2Ln4

COSP.2ln5

OPS&-Distr Oper-Superv/Engr
OPS-Distr Oper Load Dispatchng
0OPS-Distr Oper Station Expense
OPS-Distr Oper Overhead Line
0OPS-Distr Oper Underground Ln
OPS-Distr Oper St Light & Sig
0OPS-Distr Oper Meter Expenses
OPS-Dist Cust Instaliation Exp
OPS-Distr Oper Misg

DPS-Distr Oper Rents
MNT-Distr Maint Superv/Engr
MNT-Distr Maint Structures
MNT-Distr Malnt Station Equipm
MNT-Distr Maint Overhead Lines
MNT-Distr Maint Undergmd Line
MNT-Distr Maint Lina Transfrmr
MNT-Distr Maint St Light & Sig
MNT-Distr Maint Melers
MNT-Distr Maint Miscellaneous
DISTRIBUTION EXPENSES

OPS-Customer Accte Supervision
OPS-Custmr Accts Meter Reading
OPS-Custmr Accts Rec & Collect
0OPS-Custmr Records & Collect
OPS-Custmr Accts Uncollecible
OPS-Custmr Accis Misc
OPS-Custmr Serviee Supervision
QPS-Custmr Siv Cust Assistance
OPS-Custmr Siv Infor/instructn
OPS-Custmr Service Misg
0OPS-Sales Supervision
OPS-Sales Demonstration
OPS-Sales Advertising

0OPS-8ales Miscellaneous
CUSTOMER ACCOUNTS EXPENSE

.ASG-Salares

ABG-Other Compensation
ARG-Materials, Supplies, Other
A&G-Postage & Shipping
ABG-Print & Copying
A&G-Ulllites Expenss
ARG-Mesting Expanse
ABG-Professionzl Fees
A&G-Bank Service Fees
AB&G-Relocaticn/Recruiting
ARG Expenses Transferred
NSC Expenses Transfemed
ABG-Outside Services
ABG-Audit Fees
A&G-Property Insurance
ABGAnjuries & Damages
ABG-Berefits Misc
ASG-Supplementa! Retirement

ARG-401(k) Plan
ABG-SERP Pension Cost
SERP NSC

ABG-Employee Pension Cost
Pension NSC

ARG-Post Employee Benefit
OPEB NSC

AMOUNT

1,504,258
0

267,176
873,098
845,895

1,111,996
0
161,117
3,839,018
728,645

0
13,893,132
20,281,119
282,795
473,369
133,243
2,210,373
0

38,055,334

832,768
0
12,455,932

2,723,746
10,886

13,168,627
167,972
1,626,129
985,752
2,811,119
0

0
34,783,831

41,920,556

4,325,845

{69,115,535)
{3.269,450)
33,080,783

4,331,904

7,946,036
20,145,025

17,733,169
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CLECO POWERLLC
DETAIL OF REGULATED INCOME 8Y €0S LINE NUMBER
YEAR ENDING JUNE 30, 2022

926290
927000
926500
929000
829010
9306100
930101
930200
930201
530204
930205
930207
931000
935000

4031406
403405
403406
4031406
403405
4031408
4037406
4031406
4031405
4031405
4031405
4031405
4021408
4031406
403/406
4031406
4031406
4031406
4031406
4027408
4021406
4031406
4031406
4031408
4037406
4031406
4D3/406
403/406
403/405
4021406
403/406
403/406
4037406
403/406
403/406
403/406

403/406-

403/406
403/408
4030406
4037406
403/406
4037406
403/406
403/406

31100
31200
31400
31500
31600
34100
34100
34300
34400
34500
34600
31100
35200

135308

35400
35500
35600
35600
35900
35200
35100
36200
36400
35500
26600
25700
36800
36009
37000
37100
ar200
36100
36100
39000
39100
39200
30300
39400
39500
39600
39700
39800
39900
31120
38000

31199
31289
31499
31599
31650
34199
34189
34399
34499
34598
34600
34599
35209
35388
35499
35589
35599
35809
35999
35989
36159
36280

‘36489
-36599

366589
36709
36899
36999
37099
37199

37289

37399
37399
39099
39199
39283
39339
29499
39599
39699
29799
39898
39999
31120
39999

COSP, 2Lné

COSP.2Ln7

ARG-Health & Life
A&G-Franchise Requirgments
A&G-Regulatory Commisian Exp
ARG-BS Bitled & Oth-Charges
ABG-Billed to Jt Partners
ABG-General Advertising
A&G-Institufional Advertising
ABG-Miscellaneous Genaral Exp
ALG-Director Fess
ARG-Transfer Agent Fees
AZG-Annual Report
A&G-Invesior Relations
A&G-Rents

MNT-Maintenange General Plant

ADMINISTRATIVE AND GENERAL EXPENSE

OPERATIONS AND MAIN EXPENSE

STRUCTURES AND IMPROVEMEN
BOILER PLANT EQUIPMENT
TURBOGENERATOR UNITS
ACCESSORY ELECTRIC EQUIPM
MISCELLANEOUS POWER PLANT
STRUCTURES AND IMPROVEMEN
FUEL HOLDERS, PRODUCERS

PRIME MOVERS

GENERATORS _
ACCESSORY ELECTRIC EQUIPM.
MISC POWER PLANT EQUIPMENT
TOTAL PRODUCTION DEPR EXPENSE
STRUCTURES AND IMPROVEMEN
STATION EQUIPMENT

TOWERS.AND FIXTURES

POLES AND FIXTURES
OVERHEAD CONDUCTORS AND'D
UNDERGROUND CONDUCTORS AN
ROADS AND TRAILS ]
TOTAL TRANSMISSION DEPR EXPENSE
STRUCTURES AND IMPROVEMEN
STATION EQUIPMENT

POLES, TOWERS, AND FIXTUR
OVERHEAD CONDUCTORS AND D
UNDERGROUND CONDUIT
UNDERGROUND CONDUCTORS AN
UINE TRANSFORMERS AND CAP
SERVICES

METERS _

INSTALLATIONS ON CUSTOMER
LEASED PROP ON CUSTOMERS
STREET LIGHTING AND SIGNA
TOTAL DISTRIBUTION

STRUCTURES AND IMPROVEMENTS
OFFICE FURNITURE AND EQUIPMENT
TRANSPORTATION EQUIPMENT
STORES EQUIPMENT

TOOLS, SHOP, AND GARAGE EQUIPMENT
LABORATORY EQUIPMENT

POWER OPERATED EQUIPMENT
COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT
LIGNITE PREPAIDS

STRUCT AND IMPROV-DH LIGNITE
TOTAL GENERAL FLANT

TOTAL 403 AND 406 .

AMOUNT

69,248
1,649,665
(6,841,658)

254 859

1,052,428

436,865
5,533,104
69,252,742

838,216,552

7,440,342
23,906,716
18,820,631

3,150,644

2,384,439

301,535
54,158
101,076
797,711
214,720
28,740
57,200,712
42,430
8,076,914
503,156
13,098,803
1,971,966
5,008
35,333
23,734,610
_ 5,972

1,456,661
10,536,457

7,469,573

1,740,877

2,230,274
12,569,476

4,158,189

8,334,442

34,852
1487

1,640,373
50,708,633

1,071,568

3,200,143

2,565,694

60,031
372,791
85,059
98,761
4,473,033
107,238
0

15,421
11,760,740
143,404,695
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CLECO-POWERLLC ‘ ) o
DETAIL OF REGULATED INCOME BY-COS LINE NUMBER
YEAR ENDING JUNE 30, 2022

403000
406000
425000

404000
404000
404000
405000
407300
407300
407300

407300

407300
407300
407300
407300
407300
407300
407300
407300
407300
407300
407400
407400
407400

407400

408160
408110
408200
408210
408220
408230
408231
408232
408233
408988

428000
431020

419030
410035
432000
432080

30200

30300

30100
30100

30299
30389

30399
30389

COSP.2Ln8

COSP.2Lnd
cOSP.2Ln10
COSP. 2L

TOSP.2Ln12

L£OSP.2Ln13

COSP.2Ln14

COSP.2Ln15

.COSP.2Lln16

COSP.2Ln17

COSP.2Ln23

COSP.2Ln26

Depreciation Expense
Amortization of Construction F
OID-Miscellanoous Amortization
TOTAL 403, 405, AND 425

FRANCHISES AND GONSENTS
MISCELLANEOUS INTANGIBLE

Amort of Intangible Property

Amort of Other
Amortization of IRP Cost (Réversal)
‘Amortization of Tree Abstraction
Amortization of Acadia Acquisition
Amertization of AMI Deferred Rev Req't
Amortization of Fuel Study Cosls
Amaortization of Biomass Test Bum
Amortization of Coughlip Acquisition Cost
Amortization of Coughlin MV Step-Up
Amortization of McKinsey/Affordabllity
Retumn of Storm Carrying Charge
-Amortization of LA-Corp Franchise Tax
Amortization of Production O&M Deferral
Amertization of Training Costs

Amort of Regulatory Debits
Deferred AMI Revenug Requirement
Deferred LA Corp Franchise Tax

Deferred Production OBM Expenses

Amort of Regulatory Credits
DEPRECIATION AND AMORT EXPENSE

Other Taxes-Fed Unemployment
Other Taxes-Eleg Fed FICA

QOther Taxes-State Unemployment
Other Taxes-State Spyvr&inspe
Qther Taxes-State Franchise
Other Taxes-Ad Valorem

Other Taxes-City Franchise

Other Taxes-Occup License
Other Taxes-Misc ]

Other Taxes-Load Offget

TAXES OTHER THAN INCONE TAXES

PRE-TAX OPERATING EXPENSES

PRE-TAX OPERATING INCOME

Amort of Debt Disc/Exp Bonds
INT-Custemer Deposits

DEBT EXP & INT ON CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

QID-AFUDC Equity FASB 109
CID-AFUDC Construction

INT Allow Borrow Fnds Gonst-Cr

INT Allow Borrow Fnds Const-SF
AFUDC INCOME (NON FAS 108'ONLY)

PRE-TAX UTILITY INCOME

FEDERAL & STATE INCOME TAX@26.0781%

ITC AMORTIZATION
INCOME AND EXPENSE SUBTOTAL

AFTER-TAX NET OPERATING INGOME
INTEREST SYNCHRONIZATION

REGULATED INCOME (EQUITY RETURN;}.

AMOUNT

143,185,701
248,994

852,393
144,267,088

477,357
12,619,013
13,096,370
6,784,433
384,855
2,714,969
105,778
545,360

0

0

30,737
6,069,962
1,376,310
7,801,432
0
2,664,164
155,689
22,751,285
)]

0
(9,518,499)
(8,518,499)

177,380,679

39,585
5,053,578
8508
908,507
1,384,934
37,365,456
8,567,022
321,220
40,518
(2:735,310)
49,859,316

1,055,556,646.
207,152,604
(74,213)
(2,548,245)
(2,622,459)
0

0

0
294,530,146
53,112,299
{138,191)
52,974,109
241,556,037
90,863,854

150,652,183
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ATTACHMENT H
2022 REGULATED BALANCE SHEET

CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL,
COMPETITIVELY SENSITIVE, TRADE SECRET,
AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION PURSUANT
TO RULE 12.1 OF THE COMMISSION’S
RULES OF PRACTICE AND PROCEDURE

PD.40272300.1
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00003 - Cleco PowerLLS
insoma Statemant
Forthe 12 menths ended June 30, 2022
{Unaudited]
- " _ 2 Reasonfot Adjustment ... T Adjustments Included In
. B ., ; L L anxc[usfon .. 2022 & Exclusions J
Ope;_aﬂng revenua Peoplesoft Account .
I 000 Residental $518E Révenve Reta) BETE Taagofps T T T T Revanué'idiustmenu TTTTMSA4zear T (31,730,540 T 347170867
i 440001 - Resﬂamal Salos Revenua Fual 440010 & 30 182,270,233 162,270,233 i
" 442000=C&I Salos Revenuo ) - -'
442010 Cominerclal Saley Revérus fietal base 442019 8 20 Revenus odjusiments., 198,109,477 17,485,533 212,585,032
442011 - Commercia) Stles Rovenus Fuel 447010 &30, ’ ’ 128,895,027 128,895,027
! 442020 - ndusirial Sates Reverue Retal Base 4471198 20 ‘Revenus adjustmonts 90,017,729 8,114,360 28,132,089
t 442021 = Indisstriz Sales Rwerua Fug! 442110 8 30 o 107,527,483 * 167,527 463 E
- 442030 - €3l Surcharpe Revenue 447200 CKR Storm Cost Excluged - - i
{ 424000 = PS & H Revenue Retal Base 440019 & 20 Ravenua adjistments 2.520,941' 233,255 2,857.197 1
; 444001 - PS &' Rov Fusl 444010830 . - B70,547 ) _s70;se7 |
i 445000 - Other Sales 1o Pub Auth Rela3 Base 4450198 20 Revenus adjustmonta: 8,360,085 353,501 9,113,655 ¢
} 4450071 - Oth Sales to Pub Auth Fuel 445010 &30 5,234,159 524,159
{ 447000+~ Sale'for Resale Whis Cag 447020 ‘80,227,141 60,237,141 1
i 347801~ Sale lor Resaig Wi¥s Engy. 447019 {201,840) (201,840)
é 447002 - Sale 157 Resale Ratad Base - {
L 7447007~ Sale for Rosaln WCA, . =
i 447004 - S8 for Resals Fuel 4470108 30833 i : : 124,815,862 . 124, ais.i
447005 - Sale Jor Resals NISC 447095, MISO Net Sedea Adjastront NSESA0ET  (BTS26TY 21,901,204 ,
L. 44700 SuletoiResale tronem N e it . ; -
. Gis3IM0-ElecticOperations . o R - ) 514 T (s5AN sy 1300 421.525
[ 4120007 RE& frém Léased Eeiie Fiani 3 T ST T T - {
i 412004 - Rev Elact Pint Leo-Anr : . !
3 453000 - Fodétod Diszounis 459901 5:164,015 9, 154,016 i
;_ 4510{10 Misc. Service: Revenues 451X0X% 4 056,563 4055,563
454090~ Rent from Electic Prap 45400% ) 7.798,005 7298026 |
i 455030~ Qiher Elpctic. Rovenuss 155099 Englusion MISO Dirset 1,813,232 1813, gaa_*
4550 - Other Electr Rev Trensm 4562028 3 Exclusion MISO Direct 22756053 . - 227%.053 !
E 455480 - Rev From Tr2ns for Others A5810¢ Exclusion MIS0 Direct, 31,840,382 (21,049,810} 10,790,572
L 457201 - Miseelnogus Revoriues, 459939 - — R _T2358 ]
- Gf531120 - Othér Operasona I ) (41048810} S6A50,020
TS T AmEtE Renl o ) e 5,049, uﬂ"
i 455030 - nterdopanmanial Renis 455000 2
oo o 457250 Misc Roveres Sl —— o — e . e e e —J
GIS31130 - Afffiate Reven S 849 M7 - SR4GNT
GIS31900 - Gross Operating Reverus L ~ . - K 420.203 161 (56461,799)_ 1,363,721,362
T T 449100 Provisin of Rale Refund RetS) BAse B - Tt FRP Refunds™ ’ ) 1,262,375 T 392826 1849549}
[ 449301:Pry.for Raio Rin Trmsm et e e Trans Rofund-Wholegalo . [162562) [, [ A}
BiS31700 - Elecyde Gusiamer Gredily 4,404, 392626 1,012,111
GIS31003 - Operatng Revans, Not - 1416708224 (56,000.974) _1,962.709,251
Qperating Expenses . L [ — 7
[ 501030 R Fuol Fossi Power Sotox T T T T - T L 5‘42.360.799‘
501100 - Nom Ree Fusl-Foss? Powar SHBEXX 8,255,668 8,255,658
{ . 508000 - Steas Otlier Source-Fossl i } 2,347,820 2.347,829 4
i 506000 - Aflowances’ {14} {);
: 547000 < Fueh-Other Fowas . - -
Loy onrr, S5T000 ¥ Ot Power SUppiy Exp — BS7IX% o (20,789,086} (20.789,085)
Gl§35100- Fuel Used For Bieetic G i 832 675,19%6 - 532,675,196
. “421002 7 Mise Nonop Incoma-NEM ~ T T - - - i
] .»Bﬁnj » Non Reé FuskPur Pwr L G g - -
H 555000 - Purchased Fovrer 55010 TS0 Net Salés Adjistment 138,540,674 [93.752.673) 44,760,501
555001 - Purchased Power Fuel 555100 . l
555002 < Purchased PowarNR- 5ES020°£ 200 1,452,816 1452,818 ;
561401 - Tran Sch Sy CnlraDisp-hR- 561401 331755 331 755"
565000 - Trens of Elgélr by Cihers 565000 _ 2254082 i 2254 0627
565001 - Non Recove? Trans Exp 565100 Exicluslon MISO Dirbet was4n  @L008i0) 10555l
i S75700-MQFodMontBComplySve_ . STSTOL - o e 5859476, 5659475
BI535200 - Power Purchased For ity Cuslomera L 183,352,185 (114, 017 A BI24E3)  BASKSTO2
(o G000 < DT SUpY & ERg-FesS) T T T gl T T T T e e e - Y - T 40884137
5{2000 - Steam Expense-Fossi S02U00: 12,138,804 12,138,504
505000 - Eletiric Expense-Fossi 505000 7,450,550 7460550
.. 505000 Misc Steam Pwr Exp-Fossl_ 506000 P A JBTesTey . 6,795,750}
" (31835211 - Steam Power Genaration. . R e T mpaszel 0 - Masaw
R o0 - AdguaitTy G- PR OBM T T T T T Mot - T T e S0 AT R - X1V )
[ 555000 - 5ys Goniral and Load Cisp e e " - o2b%02m 2,590,203 |
"Gig35312 - Other Pawer Supcly Expanses {E,522,206} - (6.922.206)
1335310 - Power Production Expenses . - - 24480824 0 - 24450124
P segb00 TTrans Op SUpv R Eng . TUBetep T T TR e T $e8, 280~ 856,252
561100 Le Disp-Trans Reliatty 591100 847,289 647,28}
£61200 - Ld Disp-Mon&Cp Trans Sys 561200 1,800,072 1800072 "
; 564200 - Ld Disp-Trans Svcs&Sch £81300 204,052 204,052
63400 - OPS-Sehd Sys Cld & Disp £61400 1,049,268 1049786
i ‘661500 - Tran Rel Ping&Sland Davip 581500 ‘ 912,140 912,140,
| £81600 - Trana Scnvico Studiss SE1E - -
: £61700 - Gan Interconnect Shudy 561700 [366.307) (365.307)
i 662000 - Trans Station Exp 562000 . 32/ IR
1 563000 - Trans Ovashiead Lina Exp - =
i 566000 - Mise Tmnsmissicn Expensa SEG000 176,879 170,679,
H . SE7000-Transmisslon Rent Sxpense. . . . 567000 s e e e e+ 8B . R 12
5 ion Expenses . e __“_____rs gi7gat - 581783
: "7 sponoh - Dy Op-SepeniEngr - T T seogog T 1,504,358 1,504,058
L sea0s - Dislr Op Load Dispatchng cemtt e e e PPV SO
PR o H21 PSS Frat Pre1d3 * Halwearirghd

e

[P S IOE R ]

————a— s
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income Statsment
— E""—:“ T fortha 12 months endad Juno 30, 2022
.-_. C o an fUnauditod)
[For.the twelve months ended June 30, . | j i - Adjastmenfs.  iaclided in
Diosarg): L B 2022, 2 Excluslons FR&
o "4B2000 - Distr Op -§tatidn Expense 582000 267178 267178
‘583000 - Distr Op Ovértwad Limy: 583000 675,008 873,098
584000 - Distr Qp Underaround Line 584000 B45,855 845,835
-SB5000 - Disir-Op Maler Expenses 586800 [RETY: =) 1,111,898
“5BT000 - DistrDp Gust Install Exp - .
SBEDOO - Disti O Mise Exp 588000 1811,117 181,117
. BESOON-DBLOpRenta, . .. ... . .. 550000 _ I . ; .3.839,010 _BB20.018
Gi535325 - Distribullon Expenses ﬂ} 052 558 - 10.0£2.1
) 203000 - Cuslomer ALCES Supervsn N 901060 oo o T - g3z,768 " ST 822,768
802000 - Custamer Aécts Metar Read 802060 = -
803000 - Customar AcctsReck Gotect 403090 12455932 12,455,932
604000 - Cuslomir Avcls Uncolect SOIG00 2723745 2723745
H05000 « < Cuslomer Accts Wise Exp 205080 . 10,8685 10,885
‘51535330 - Curstomer Accaunts Expenses 18, 023,332 - 16,023,332
‘908000 = Cuglomer Sy Casl Al 908030 h " R 713,168,627 N 13,165627
902008 - Suslomer Sov Infofinstrel 20330 167972 167,972
E . DI0000- Customar Srv.3 Info Mise, £10000 . N I, = v V. T 1,626,120 _
G!SZ-.\SSSS Customier Service & lnformalmnal Expan.ses 14,952,728 - 14,952 728
* 811000~ Sdes Suporvisiin Exp T omggdo T T : ) T T agaghz N " egh7sr
012000 - Saios Demo & Seling Exp 912000 281,118 2811118
: 13000 - Saies Advertising Exp 913000 o B
98000 - Soles Mistelaneous Exp . - EOI0 e e e P S . e .
5i$35340 - Saies Expenses ] o 3797671 - 3,797,871
20000 « A2 G-Sxlarias 92005% - - trdedil CompVP & Above T 4B 99047877 {5,060,623) 11,830,588
D000 ~ A3G-Olfico Supptes & Exp D210%X ’ 4,325,845 4 325845
922000~ Adniin Exp Translumed-Cr 522000 9,1 15.5353 (59,115,535
. SZ3000 ~ ASG-Ulutside Senveos rkiv e d 33,088,743 3050783
i 924000 - AEG-Property Inswranst: 924020 4,331,804 4.331,904
925000 - ARGniuries & Damages 925000 . o ) 7,945,036 7.945,035
i ‘926000 - ABG-Emp Pension&Benelits G2BXO0 FAS 108 Adf-Payas You Go 20603483 {458.458) 20,145,085
: 927000 - ABG Franchise Renuiremants 027000 58246 £9,245
DZH000 - ALG Rey Curumission Exp 923000 1,645,665 1,649,655
923000 - Duplicale Charges-Credt D230XX (6,841,658} (5,841,E58)
¢ ‘930100 - ALG-Gen Adverisig Exp 93010X 254,659 254,659
930200 - ABG-Mise General Exp SIUFIX 1,052,428 1,062,483
G000 - ARG Rents . - IR -~ 11 1) - R . 435865 . 436,965
GISI5345- Admbisirative & General Expenses 54,784,200 (5,528,381} 49,255,918
GIS35300 - Ofher Operations e 129,807,542 {5.528,381) 124388262
10060 Maln! Sizpw & Erg-Fossh 516005 oo G243,87%2. h T BRcGT
, 511000~ Meint Slructures-Fassl 511000 763,137 763,137
S12000 - Main! Bodsr Plant-Fossi 12000 15,563,500 15,583,500
-§13000 - Waint Cletir Plant-Fossi 513000 {5.523.455 15 623,455
514000 « Mainl MiscSieamP-Foss) . 514000 R - T - v -1+ - N L. B785304
GIS35411- Steam Power Generafion, N . . 4725859 - 4£7.253,569
551000 - biaint Supv & Ang-Otnor & -
5‘“"’000 -Maint Slclures-Olner . - -
555000 ~ Ma!nl Gen Equipment-Clher | . _ N . . . . L2045 I L. 202,945
" Gisasat2- Otha: Powar Gengration 202,145 - 262,145
GI535410 - Power Production Expenses ) . 47,452,014 - ATaR014
558000 = Trans Maint Supy & Eng 568000 £95,148 695,145
SE0000 - Trans Maird of Struchure 553000 - -
560400 = Trans thakd Compuler Howr 569100 336,801 336,901
560200~ Trans Maing Gomputer Swr. 569200 940;115 040,218
_SGE‘BD ¥rans MantComm Equip 569300 -
570000 - Trans Mant Station Equp 570060 2, 536,.330 2.5838,330
74600 » Trans Mding OvHd Eines zalv e 2,833 885 2,833,085
S72000 - Trans Mail UndGmd Lings < -
573000~ Mon: Misc Trans Plant 573000 - e . o e - . . - - o
Glsmu Transissian Expanses —— . . - 7542480
EOBG00 = DislF Main{ Supann‘Engr T 550000° 728545
£29000 - Distr Maint Siruchuros 591000 . -
552600 ~ Disif Maint Slation Eqip 592008 893,132 3893,132
! 593009 = Distr Maint Ovierhead Line 593000 20,281,113 20,281,119
594004 - Dislr Maint Undrgrns Lino 594000 282 785 282,785
’ 595000~ Distr Mairt Line Transimn £5000 473,369 473,369
1 §86G00 - Distr Maint SUight & Sig 556000 133243 133,243
: 587005 « Distc Maint Meters 597006 2210373 2210370
505000 - Disty Matnt Mige Plant . e N . - - . o -
"~ Gi5a5425 - Distrhution Expenses ~ 28&02575 . 28,002,675
. . oi5pd0-ARG-hemiof Gen Plant 835000 . . E523,904, 5534104
GI835430 Agmmiskeative & Gensral Expenses %,533,104 - £533,104
GI535400 - Maienance e N . . i BEB40.272 - begi0aT2
AD30D0 - Deprecialion Expense G007, Remove Yodarptzition 144,116 817 {550,918} 143,155.701
2033100 - Deprociaton Expense-AR0 40371680 - -
' 404002 - Amer Limst Term Elec Pirt 04000 12,096,370 13.096.370
405000 - Amont Other Eleciric Pim 405600 6:754.433 6,784,433
HOG000 - Amort Elbcir Ping Acg Ad) ADGL00 248,904 249,954
40700 - Amor Frp Loss UP Reg Sudy : -
467300 - Reguialory Hebits 497300 Add Goughiin MV Step-Up 15,781,323 6,069,962 22751285
407400 - Regulatory Credits £07400 - N
411101 - AgGration Exgensn - . . W me v e e e -
~ Gi535500 - Depreciation & Amartization ‘ 180,027,758 5,003,046 184,038,784
FRP Juno 205 LPEC Fiedl Puge20l) ? N ezt

-
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00003 - Cloco Power LLC
Incema Statement
For the 12 months endéd June 30, 2022

., e

|Férithe timslye marﬂhs anded Juna Eﬂ B C

Adustments - Incladed In

[osharsy . B Exciusions FRP

DR (13 o T P
p (2:735,310) 2,735,310)

; * GO ETS 6,053,672 4

403100 Ot[mr‘faxasFad Unemployment’ . 39885 32,685,

JOBZDU Oﬁmr Taxos otﬁ!e Unempigyment 5,505 | 5,508 ,
- Ottrer Taxgs Stete Spwfalnsp s o .. BUBEOT 903,607 i

: w0 - Dp:ericer) . 1,384,934
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ATTACHMENT N
SITE-SPECIFIC CREDIT

REDACTED TO OMIT MARKET SENSITIVE, CONFIDENTIAL,
COMPETITIVELY SENSITIVE, TRADE SECRET,
AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION PURSUANT
TO RULE 12.1 OF THE COMMISSION’S
RULES OF PRACTICE AND PROCEDURE
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